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CR MARCHE (0502072A)
CASTELFIDARDO - 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Torneo CR MARCHE 0502072A

Luogo CASTELFIDARDO  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri POSSANZINI LORENZO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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CR MARCHE (0502072A)
CASTELFIDARDO - 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA MAR MC 1754 0 0 1943 M 104749

11 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1499 0 0 1940 M 104754

13 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

6 CM Diotallevi Maurizio      ITA MAR AN 2105 0 0 1953 M 810452 104735

18 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1812 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

20 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1458 0 0 1988 M 117685

14 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 1790 0 0 1970 M 822329 105865

4 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1960 0 0 1954 M 821527 101390

16 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1771 0 0 1972 M 110978

5 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1667 0 0 1961 M 102017

3 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA MAR AP 1940 0 0 1967 M 821616 101383

7 1N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1906 0 0 1947 M 816485 104742

12 CM Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 2008 0 0 1965 M 813184 104756

15 1N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA MAR MC 1871 0 0 1969 M 110102

10 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1553 0 0 1968 M 104752

9 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA MAR AN 1814 0 0 1951 M 104750

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA MAR AN 1452 0 0 1961 F

2 NC Sheta Redon              ITA MAR AN 1422 0 0 1988 M

19 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA MAR AN 1404 0 0 1996 F 117649

17 2N Tomassini Ubaldo         ITA MAR PU 1712 0 0 1988 M 111481
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CR MARCHE (0502072A)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1943 M 104749

11 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1940 M 104754

13 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 F 104757

20 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 117685

14 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1970 M 105865

4 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1960 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 101390

16 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1972 M 110978

5 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 102017

3 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 101383

15 1N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1969 M 110102

10 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 104752

9 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1951 M 104750

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 F

2 NC Sheta Redon              ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M

19 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1996 F 117649

17 2N Tomassini Ubaldo         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1988 M 111481
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